
Zarapicos León Valmuza
3 de septiembre 18 de septiembre 15 de octubre

GUERRERO CARRON, DAVID M 17,3 40 33 39 112
1º MARTIN PUENTE, ERNESTO M 26,1 24 31 34 89
2º BARRIALES REGATOS, FORTUNATO M 36,0 26 19 19 64

TAVERA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL M 8,3 33 32 65
1ª CUADRILLERO VEGAS, ROSANA F 34,1 28 29 57
2ª POLVOROSA GONEZ, ELENA F 24,8 26 27 53

CONDE  PELAZ, OSCAR M 36,0 26 19 45
GARCIA URBON, LETICIA F 27,4 42 42
GONZALEZ LLAMAS, HUGO M 6,7 41 41
RUBIO GARCIA, MANUEL M 11,1 41 41
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, JUAN M 2,2 38 38
RUBIO BARRIOS, JOSE JULIO M 14,4 37 37
ALCOBA GARCIA, ISAAC ANTONIO M 10,7 36 36
GONZALEZ VILLA, ROBERTO M 2,2 36 36
SANCHEZ PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS M 21,9 36 36
FUENTES PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO M 12,7 35 35
MACHO NIETO, LUIS PEDRO M 11,5 34 34
PERAL ARAGONES, ANA F 26,7 33 33
GARCIA ANAYA, MANUEL M 2,6 32 32
REDONDO PLAZA, PABLO M -2,4 32 32
VACA VILLAR, ANGEL M 18,3 32 32
SILVIA MARTIN ARRANZ F 17,6 30 30
TORANZO TEMPRANO, EDUARDO M 14,9 29 29
ENCINAS SANCHEZ, VICTOR M M 7,4 29 29
ALVAREZ VIVANCOS, ARTURO M 13,7 27 27
DIEZ VEGA, SEGUNDO M 4,3 26 26
VIDAL ALONSO, ESTELA F 48,0 25 25
GARCIA URBON, MANUEL M 13,9 24 24
DE NICOLAS MARTINEZ, CARLOS M 36,0 24 24
ROBLEDO PONCELA, OLGA F 36,0 23 23
GONZALEZ LUNA, PEDRO M 19,2 0 0

ADULCIRCUITO 2022  -  Handicap

Pruebas                      
TOTALPUESTO NOMBRE SEXOHEX



Zarapicos León Valmuza
3 de septiembre 18 de septiembre 15 de octubre

1º GUERRERO CARRON, DAVID 17,3 M 22 16 25 63
MARTIN PUENTE, ERNESTO 26,1 M 7 11 11 29
BARRIALES REGATOS, FORTUNATO 36 M 3 1 3 7
TAVERA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 8,3 M 26 26 52
POLVOROSA GONEZ, ELENA 24,8 F 6 9 15
CUADRILLERO VEGAS, ROSANA 34,1 F 6 7 13
CONDE  PELAZ, OSCAR 36 M 4 2 6
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, JUAN 2,2 M 37 37
REDONDO PLAZA, PABLO -2,4 M 35 35
GONZALEZ LLAMAS, HUGO 6,7 M 33 33
GONZALEZ VILLA, ROBERTO 2,2 M 33 33
GARCIA ANAYA, MANUEL 2,6 M 30 30
RUBIO GARCIA, MANUEL 11,1 M 28 28
ENCINAS SANCHEZ, VICTOR M M 7,4 24 24
ALCOBA GARCIA, ISAAC ANTONIO 10,7 M 23 23
FUENTES PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 12,7 M 22 22
DIEZ VEGA, SEGUNDO 4,3 M 21 21
MACHO NIETO, LUIS PEDRO 11,5 M 21 21
RUBIO BARRIOS, JOSE JULIO 14,4 M 21 21
SANCHEZ PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS M 21,9 18 18
GARCIA URBON, LETICIA F 27,4 18 18
TORANZO TEMPRANO, EDUARDO 14,9 M 17 17
ALVAREZ VIVANCOS, ARTURO 13,7 M 14 14
MARTIN ARRANZ, SILVIA 17,6 F 12 12
VACA VILLAR, ANGEL 18,3 M 12 12
GARCIA URBON, MANUEL 13,9 M 11 11
PERAL ARAGONES, ANA F 26,7 10 10
VIDAL ALONSO, ESTELA F 48 7 7
DE NICOLAS MARTINEZ, CARLOS M 36 6 6
ROBLEDO PONCELA, OLGA 36 F 1 1
GONZALEZ LUNA, PEDRO 19,2 M 0 0

ADULCIRCUITO 2022 - Scratch

Pruebas                      
TOTALPUESTO NOMBRE SEXOHEX


